
NFL TOUR
LA & Las Vegas. 18-27 Nov 2023



2 x NFL games – Rams v Seahawks, Raiders v Chiefs
2 x College Football game – USC v UCLA, UNLV v San Jose
Optional NBA Game – LA Lakers / LA Clippers
Optional NHL game – LA Kings / Las Vegas Knights
9 nts accommodation

5 nts @ Hyatt Figueroa, Los Angeles
4 nts @ MGM Grand, Las Vegas

Welcome Drinks & Final night party
Tailgate party 
Sightseeing tours in LA & Las Vegas
All transfers to events and games
Flights, tour extensions and stopovers available
Fully guided



ITINERARY
Sat 18 Nov.  Arrival in LA. NCAA game - USC v UCLA @ LA Coliseum
Sun 19 Nov. LA Rams v Seattle Seahawks @ SoFI Stadium. 
Mon 20 Nov.  LA Sightseeing including SoFI Stadium Tour
Tues 21 Nov. LA Sightseeing. Optional NBA / NHL game in evening
Wed 22 Nov. LA sightseeing. Optional NBA / NHL game in evening
Thurs 23 Nov. Travel to Las Vegas. Thanksgiving Dinner
Fri 24 Nov. Las Vegas sightseeing. NCAA game - UNLV v San Jose
Sat 25 Nov. Las Vegas Sightseeing. Optional NHL game in evening
Sun 26 Nov. Las Vegas Raiders v Kansas City Chiefs
Mon 27 Nov. Tour concludes. 

PRICING
Twin / Double share $6970 per person
Single room $8730 per person

ENQUIRIES & BOOKINGS
Ph: 1300 66 66 75
Email: tours@sportslinktravel.com
www.sportslinktravel.com/NFL

BOOKING NOTES
Places strictly limited to first 40 bookings
Flights not included. Can be organised on request
NBA & NHL game options available once season schedule released
Pre and post tour extensions available
Hotel room upgrade available on request


